
92 年 12 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

92/12/01 1,220 11,992 9.80 9.90 9.80 9.80 -0.10 249 

92/12/02 1,065 10,516 9.85 9.95 9.80 9.80 0.00 237 

92/12/03 4,647 47,027 9.90 10.20 9.90 10.05 0.25 850 

92/12/04 4,784 48,674 10.15 10.25 10.10 10.10 0.05 708 

92/12/05 2,028 20,422 10.15 10.25 9.95 10.00 -0.10 363 

92/12/08 959 9,590 10.00 10.10 9.95 9.95 -0.05 210 

92/12/09 762 7,605 10.05 10.05 9.90 9.95 0.00 171 

92/12/10 508 5,049 10.00 10.00 9.90 9.90 -0.05 128 

92/12/11 923 9,129 9.90 10.00 9.80 9.90 0.00 182 

92/12/12 6,149 62,626 10.10 10.30 10.10 10.10 0.20 977 

92/12/15 1,719 17,410 10.20 10.25 10.05 10.10 0.00 309 

92/12/16 1,553 15,704 10.10 10.20 10.05 10.10 0.00 226 

92/12/17 18,307 191,379 10.15 10.70 10.05 10.35 0.25 2,853 

92/12/18 4,196 42,793 10.35 10.35 10.10 10.15 -0.20 697 

92/12/19 3,031 30,808 10.15 10.25 10.10 10.15 0.00 499 

92/12/22 3,259 32,957 10.20 10.20 10.05 10.05 -0.10 518 

92/12/23 3,858 39,323 10.05 10.30 10.05 10.15 0.10 586 

92/12/24 8,020 85,863 10.20 10.85 10.20 10.85 0.70 1,123 

92/12/25 16,306 180,940 11.00 11.30 10.95 10.95 0.10 2,346 

92/12/26 4,980 53,981 11.00 11.05 10.70 10.85 -0.10 893 

92/12/29 5,070 55,859 10.95 11.20 10.85 10.85 0.00 845 

92/12/30 2,721 29,328 11.00 11.00 10.70 10.75 -0.10 536 

92/12/31 3,088 33,575 10.90 11.00 10.75 10.80 0.05 522 

 


